
Product Information

Applicable product:
Petite Vanity K-2461

Required bathroom sink:
Bancroft bathroom sink, 24″ (610 mm) width K-2340

Installation Notes
Install this product according to the installation guide.

Decorative cabinet hardware is supplied. Refer to the Kohler
bath accessories line for additional decorative cabinet
hardware to complement your vanity.

19-3/4" 
(502 mm)

31-3/4" 
(806 mm)

22-1/8" (562 mm)

Roughing-In

K-2461
BANCROFTTM

PETITE VANITY

BANCROFTTM PETITE VANITY
1061218-1-C


